Vuelta a Espana | 1979

procyclingstats.com

24/04/1979 - 13/05/1979 | 3374 km | 73 starting
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VAN IMPE Lucien
GALDOS Francisco
MARTINEZ Enrique
VAN DER HELST Etienne
LADRON Rafael
SUAREZ Jesls
ALFONSEL Bernardo
RENIER Marc—
DILLEN René
NAZABAL José
JARQUE Salvador—
BELDA Vicente
CitAjosé Enrique—
TORRES Pedro

PUJOL Juan

POZO Sebastian
GARCIA José Manuel
GONZALEZ Antonio
VLA Ramon—
ALBELDA Francisco Ramon
POLLENTIER Michel
JAGSCH Erich
VERSCHAEVE Roger
MYNGHEER Wim
VANMARCKE Rommny —
MALFAIT tieven—
LOOS Ludo
BEYSSENS Herman
DESAEVER Alain
KELLY Sean—
ESPARZA Manuel
GONZALEZ José Antonio
PESARRODONA José
WHEjO josé tuis—
GARCIA Eulalio
DEJONCKHEERE Noél
LOPEZ Vicente
PERURENADomingo—
GUTIERREZ Miguel
TINCHELLA Daniele
ARROYO Angel

LASA Miguel Maria
MARTINEZ Pautino—
ANDIANO Julidn
RUPEREZ Faustino

BEL19461020
ESP19470506
ESP19530127
BEL19530507
ESP19521003
ESP19550310
ESP19540224
BEL19530328
BEL19510618
ESP19510701
ESP19570918
ESP19540912
ESP19520616
ESP19490427
ESP19520528
ESP19510407
ESP19510121
ESP19540212
ESP19530329
ESP19551011
BEL19510213
AUT19550831
BEL19510523
BEL19550323
BEL19471002
BEL19520618
BEL19550113
BEL19500527
BEL19521003

IRL19560524
ESP19511203
ESP19460225
ESP19460201
ESP19491102
ESP19510511
BEL19550423
ESP19421202
ESP19431215
ESP19540903

ITA19520814
ESP19560802
ESP19471104
ESP19520831
ESP19511128
ESP19560729
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LOPEZ José Luis
FERNANDEZ Alberto
MELERO Carlos
MENENDEZ Antonio
MARTIN-CONDE Manuel
DE WOLF Fons

VAN HOUWELINGEN Jan
DE CNIJF Roger

DE NUL Johnny

VAN HOUWELINGEN Adri
VAN VLIERBERGHE Frans
VERSTRAETE Patrick
VANHAERENS Eddy—
VAN DER AUWERA Benjamin
BAL Kees

ZOETEMELK Joop
SEZNEC Christian
MARTIN Raymond
PIRARD Frits

GALLOPIN Joél

GAUTHIER Jean-Louis
FRIOU Patrick
LEVAVASSEUR Christian—
MATHIS Hubert

MOLLET André
MANZANEQUE Jesus
ABADAntonio —

OCANA Carlos

ZUNIGA Ricardo

LOPEZ Angel

JUAREZ Isidro

ARGUDO Juan

LOPEZ JesUs
SOBRADILLO Feficiano—
HINTESTO jesus—
ELORRIAGA Javier Francisco
YANEZ Felipe
LEJARRETA Ismael
MAYOZ José Luis

AJA Gonzalo

MOYA Roque

CABRERO Fernando
MAZUELA Custodio —
LEJARRETA Marino
YURREBASO josé Maria—

ESP19560615
ESP19550115
ESP19480217
ESP19460818
ESP19530113
BEL19560622
NED19550112
BEL19560414
BEL19551111
NED19531027
BEL19540328
BEL19550917
BEL19540223
BEL19550401
NED19511121
NED19461203
FRA19521119
FRA19490522
NED19541208
FRA19530129
FRA19551222
FRA19550108
FRA19560309
FRA19520312
FRA19490713
ESP19430101
ESP19501106
ESP19510630
ESP19570917
ESP19490724
ESP19560102
ESP19540624
ESP19491107
ESP19550706
ESP19560925
ESP19471203
ESP19530125
ESP19530611
ESP19540115
ESP19460713
ESP19530210
ESP19551220
ESP19510419
ESP19570514
ESP19551011




